Richfield Springs

Boys (Richfield/ODY) Varsity Baseball

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Jeff Sarafin

Players (13)

NAME GRADE
Alex Baker 12

Riley Blackledge 12

Clay Bobnick Graduated
Jesse Bowman 12

Aiden Dibble 12

Bradyn Dunckel Graduated
Ethan Evangelow 12

Devin Hallenbeck-Heap Graduated
Dylan Hosford Graduated
Dallas Miller 12
Maxwell Pullis 12
Landen Schultz Graduated
Justin Wolfe Graduated

HOME NUMBER

18
35
4

12
5

25
24
16

26
13
10

Athletics Director: Mr. Matthew St. Peter

93 Main St

Richfield Springs, NY, 13439
(315) 858-0610
richfieldcsd.org
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